DH Hill

Varsity Lot West Deck D_an Allen / Library Bragaw Hall This route has
Witherspoon 3 buses:
Platform A
7:10 AM 7:14 AM 7:16 AM 7:26 AM 7:34 AM|BUS 1
7:24 AM 7:28 AM 7:30 AM 7:40 AM 7:48 AM[BUS 2
7:38 AM 7:42 AM 7:44 AM 7:54 AM 8:02 AM
7:52 AM 7:56 AM 7:58 AM 8:08 AM 8:16 AM
8:06 AM 8:10 AM 8:12 AM 8:22 AM 8:30 AM : :
8:20 AM 8:24 AM 8:26 AM 8:36 AM 8:44 AM ;foel}rtgﬁgiﬂ;;‘é”gu'fifgg;:’f
8:34 AM 8:38 AM 8:40 AM 8:50 AM 8:58 AM VAU e Sy (TS
8:48 AM 8:52 AM 8:54 AM 9:04 AM 9:12 AM http://ncsu.transloc.com
9:02 AM 9:06 AM 9:08 AM 9:18 AM 9:26 AM
9:16 AM 9:20 AM 9:22 AM 9:32 AM 9:40 AM To determine when the bus will
9:30 AM 9:34 AM 9:36 AM 9:46 AM 9:54 AM arrive at a stop that does not
9:44 AM 9:48 AM 9:50 AM 10:00 AM 10:08 AM have a listed time, find the timed
9:58 AM 10:02 AM 10:04 AM 10:14 AM 10:22 AM stops before and after your stop.
10:12 AM 10:16 AM 10:18 AM 10:28 AM 10:36 AM Locate those times on the
10:26 AM 10:30 AM 10:32 AM 10:42 AM 10:50 AM ::mgtf‘hbe'ebflj’; \t/Ciﬁtcrc?rl:wtsioTyhoeur
10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:46 AM 10:56 AM 11:04 AM ST T e i P (s
10:54 AM 10:58 AM 11:00 AM 11:10 AM 11:18 AM times. Estimate the fime and
11:08 AM 11:12 AM 11:14 AM 11:24 AM 11:32 AM
11:22 AM 11:26 AM 11:28 AM 11:38 AM 11:46 AM
11:36 AM 11:40 AM 11:42 AM 11:52 AM 12:00 PM
11:50 AM 11:54 AM 11:56 AM 12:06 PM 12:14 PM
12:04 PM 12:08 PM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 12:28 PM
12:18 PM 12:22 PM 12:24 PM 12:34 PM 12:42 PM
12:32 PM 12:36 PM 12:38 PM 12:48 PM 12:56 PM
12:46 PM 12:50 PM 12:52 PM 1:02 PM 1:10 PM
1:00 PM 1:04 PM 1:06 PM 1:16 PM 1:24 PM
1:14 PM 1:18 PM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 1:38 PM
1:28 PM 1:32 PM 1:34 PM 1:44 PM 1:52 PM
1:42 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 1:58 PM 2:06 PM
1:56 PM 2:00 PM 2:02 PM 2:12 PM 2:20 PM
2:10 PM 2:14 PM 2:16 PM 2:26 PM 2:34 PM
2:24 PM 2:28 PM 2:30 PM 2:40 PM 2:48 PM
2:38 PM 2:42 PM 2:44 PM 2:54 PM 3:02 PM
2:52 PM 2:56 PM 2:58 PM 3:08 PM 3:16 PM
3:06 PM 3:10 PM 3:12 PM 3:22 PM 3:30 PM
3:20 PM 3:24 PM 3:26 PM 3:36 PM 3:44 PM
3:34 PM 3:38 PM 3:40 PM 3:50 PM 3:58 PM
3:48 PM 3:52 PM 3:54 PM 4:04 PM 4:12 PM
4:02 PM 4:06 PM 4:08 PM 4:18 PM 4:26 PM
4:16 PM 4:20 PM 4:22 PM 4:32 PM 4:40 PM
4:30 PM 4:34 PM 4:36 PM 4:46 PM 4:54 PM
4:44 PM 4:48 PM 4:50 PM 5:00 PM 5:08 PM
4:58 PM 5:02 PM 5:04 PM 5:14 PM 5:22 PM
5:12 PM 5:16 PM 5:18 PM 5:28 PM 5:36 PM
5:26 PM 5:30 PM 5:32 PM 5:42 PM 5:50 PM
5:40 PM 5:44 PM 5:46 PM 5:52 PM
Out of Service (DH Hill)
5:54 PM 5:58 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 6:18 PM
6:22 PM 6:26 PM 6:28 PM 6:38 PM 6:46 PM
6:50 PM 6:54 PM 6:56 PM 7:06 PM 7:14 PM
7:18 PM 7:22 PM 7:24 PM 7:34 PM 7:42 PM
7:46 PM 7:50 PM 7:52 PM 8:02 PM 8:10 PM
8:14 PM 8:18 PM 8:20 PM 8:30 PM 8:38 PM
8:42 PM 8:46 PM 8:48 PM 8:54 PM

Out of Service (DH Hill)




